delaying, deferring or preventing a change in control of Microvision, which could depress the market price of our common stock.

S-4

Edgar Filing: MICROVISION INC - Form 424B5

Table of Contents 9

Table of Contents

DILUTION

If you invest in our securities, your interest will be diluted by an amount equal to the difference between the public offering price and the net
tangible book value per share of common stock after this offering. We calculate net tangible book value per share by dividing our net tangible
book value (total assets less intangible assets and total liabilities) by the number of outstanding shares of common stock.

Our net tangible book value at September 30, 2009 was $15,898,000, or $0.21 per share of common stock. After giving effect to the sale of
6,700,000 shares of common stock in this offering at the price of $3.00 per share, and our receipt of the net proceeds from the sale of those
shares, our adjusted net tangible book value at September 30, 2009 would be $34,577,000, or $0.41 per share. This represents an immediate
increase in as adjusted net tangible book value of $0.20 per share to existing shareholders and an immediate and substantial dilution of $2.59 per
share to new investors. The following table illustrates this per share dilution:

Public offering price per share $ 3.00
Net tangible book value per share at September 30, 2009 $ 0.21
Increase in net tangible book value per share attributable to offering $ 0.20
As adjusted net tangible book value per share as of September 30, 2009, after giving effect to the offering $ 0.41
Dilution per share to new investors in the offering $ 2.59
If the underwriters� overallotment option is exercised in full, our as adjusted net tangible book value per share after giving effect to this offering
would be $37,411,100, and the dilution in as adjusted net tangible book value per share to investors in this offering would be $0.44 per share.

These calculations exclude:

� 11,077,000 shares of common stock issuable upon exercise of warrants outstanding on September 30, 2009, all of which are exercisable at
prices ranging from $2.19 to $34.00 per share; and

� 8,706,000 shares of common stock issuable upon exercise of options outstanding as of September 30, 2009, of which approximately